PASS

©)
®)

@\:/@

REF.

=z
o

CONOE NS

o1

PART NO.  PART NAME QTy.
E25-6301 FUEL TANK STRAINER FITTING.....ceoeveerreneas 2
E25-6330 TANK FITTING SEAL.....cecerrurerenrsrresessssrneres 2
E25-6310 TANK FITTING WASHER......coevueeneerenerernnnas 4
E25-6320 =8 NUT (3/4=16).ccccererrurererersererersrenennes 2
E25-4020 HOSE ASSY. PASS. TANK TO SHUT—OFF.....1
E25-4030 HOSE ASSY. CROSSOVER “T” TO DRAIN.....1
E25-4910 ADAPTER, -8 TO 1/4 NPT STRAIGHT........ 2
E25-4310 DRAIN “T” 1/4 NPT FEMALE....c...ceerreunene 2
E25-1210 TANK VENT FITTING 3/8 HOSE BARB......... 4
E25-1231 DRAIN COCK (QUICK DRAIN).......coevrcmeueumenes 1
E25-4011 HOSE ASSY. PILOT TANK TO DRAIN............ 1
E25-4660 FUEL SHUT—OFF VALVE/FILTER ASSY.......... 1
E00-2321 3/16 X 1—1/2 SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW..2
E25-4890 FUEL VALVE/FILTER MOUNT SPACER

E25-4870  SPRING.....eevveurverererusesnansesrssnensesnens -
E25-4860 SCREEN FILTER.....0cosuererenrrssneesarsnsnsesennsnes
E25-4695 O—RING END CAP...ccceovrerreererrerreesesnsnansenns
E25-4880 O—RING FILTER...c0corvrremrerresrersrreensnsseansenns
E25-4320 TEE, —8 FEMALE SWIVEL ON RUN..............
E25-4040 HOSE ASSY. FILTER TO PUMP PILOT........... 1
E25-4050 HOSE ASSY. FILTER TO PUMP PASS........... 1
E00—9004 #4 HOSE CLAMP.....coovrrrerererrrnerenessansesnnns 6
E25-4550 DRAIN COCK BRACKET (FROM E32-6161)...1
E25-4600 FUEL PUMP......ccvevreererrrererersrenessnssnansesens 2
E25-4270 ADAPTER, 14MM TO —6 INVERTED FLARE...2
E25-4061 HOSE ASSY. PUMP TO FILTER PILOT........... 1
E25-4071 HOSE ASSY. PUMP TO FILTER PASS........... 1
E25-4330 TEE, =6 MALE....ccosrrreerererrrerreenens e
E25-4260 COUPLING, FEMALE SWIVEL STRAIGHT.........1
E25-4280 FITTING, =8 TO 14MM .cecerreeeerrereenerssnanennns 1
E25-4750 14MM CRUSH WASHER ..c.crereerrrirererseseaseones 1
E25-4630 FUEL FILTER.cuovverueurrrensesresnessesnsnsssnansenns 1
E25-4740 12MM CRUSH WASHER ..c.creveersruererseseaseones 1
E25-4290 FITTING, =6 TO 12MMu.cuevvreecerrsrneesersnanenss 1
E25-4080 HOSE ASSY. FILTER TO FUEL RAIL..... v
E25-4110 HOSE ASSY. FUEL RAIL TO REGULATOR......1
E25-4700 ADAPTER, —6 TO 16MM INVERTED FLARE...2
E25-4130 HOSE, REGULATOR TO PLENUM.......cccevrren. 1
E00-9160 PLASTIC HOSE CLAMP —000....ccccrurenrrrenne 2
E25-4640 FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR.........cccrrserseens 1
E25-4950 ADAPTER 1/8 NPT TO —6 INV. FLARE.......1
E25-4940 FUEL PRESSURE SENDER.......c..coeeerrereenns 1
E25-4971 16MM EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER......... 1
E25-4960 REGULATOR MOUNT NUT.....eceerrrurerersenennsones 1
E25-4121 HOSE ASSY. REGULATOR TO CROSSOVER....1
E00-9112 3/4 CUSHION LOOP CLAMP......ceccecrrremeenn. 1
E00-1100 6-32 X 1/2 PHIL. HD. SCREW...... o
E00-3100 NUT 6-32 FIBERLOCK AN365-632A...........1
E25-4400 ADAPTER, 45 DEG. —6 TO 1/4 NPT.......... 1
E25-1392 VENT HOSE (CROSSOVER) 1 MAKES 2.......1
E00-1200 SCREW 8-32X 7/16 PHILLIPS HEAD......... 4
E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680A—08 8=32.......cceeon.. 4
E00-6200 RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP.......... 8
E00-9600 HOSE JACKET TAPE.....cccerunree. AS NEEDED
E00-9610 HOSE JACKET 1/2”....cevreeeunnen. AS NEEDED
E00-9620 HOSE JACKET 5/8”....ccceveeerrunene AS NEEDED

;

=
@

(

PASS

SEE TEMPLATE E25-1

PILOT

COVER ALL HOSES WITH
HOSE JACKET, SECURE
BOTH ENDS WITH HOSE
JACKET TAPE

ROTORWAY INTERNATIONAL
CHANDL

ER, ARIZONA

SCALE: NONE APPROVED BY:

DRAWN BY: WAR

DATE: 1—07-08

REVISED:

FUEL SYSTEM

MODEL:

A600 TALON

DRAWING NUMBER:

E25-2001




